Panel nut, Series AS-MBR-...-W06

R412006372

2024-12-12

Series AS5
Qn = 14500 I/min

Technical data
Industry

Note

Port

Min. ambient temperature
Max. ambient temperature
Housing material

Technical information
Suitable for use in Ex zones 1, 2, 21, 22.

Industrial
M36x1.5
M36x1.5

-10 °C

50 °C
Polyamide
R412006372
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Panel nut, Series AS-MBR-...-W06

R412006372 2024-12-12

Dimensions in mm

&5

EMERSON. 2



